City of Chicago
Office ofthe City Clerk
Docunnent Tracking Sheet
O2014-7642
Meeting Date:
Sponsor(s):
Type:
Title:

• Vl IP and % IP arms available
- Stem options
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2 RA10 LED14 RD / 2 SL23 RD
Vi" IPS Angle Reflector, 10" Shade, 14W LED, 120V.
. Red Shade Frnish / Vi" IPS Small Loop Arm - 23", Red Arrr Finish
LAMP/BAUAST̂  SHADE/ADM FINISH^
2 W IPS RA8 M Incandescent Med Base 100W max All Standard and CG clear Glass
3 y-r IPS RA10 FC 4-pin Connpact Fluorescent Specialty Fmishes FG Frosted Glass
RA12 GU24' GU24 Base Compact Fluorescent Coastal Finish Option -
Add "-C" to end of
OG Opal Glass
HC HID/Canopy Ballast order number CGG Clear Glass w/ Cast Guard
HR HID/Remote Ballast Specify finish for Shade FGG Frosted Glass w/ Cast Guard
LED«' 6W LED (RA8 only) and Arm separately as in
the example above
OGG Opal Glass w/ Cast Guard
LED14' 14W LED (RA10 only). Cage or Guard finish CGWC clear Glass w/ Wire Cage
LEDir 17W LED (RA12 only) • will match Shade finish FGWC Frosted Glass w/ Wire Cage
3000°K± 100°K,CRI80 OGWC Opal Glass w/ Wire Cage
WG Wire Guard
' CHOOSE FROM lAMP/BALLAST CHART ON BACK
FILL IN THE TABLE TO SPECIFY THE FIXTURE
' SEE FINISHES ON BACK ' LAMPS/LEOs INCLUDED
PIPE CAT NO. LAMP/BALLAST SHADE nNISH ACCESSORT MOUNT PIPE MOUNT MOUNT FINISH COASTAL FINISH
2 RA10 LED14 RD 2 SL23 RD
•
Project
Fixture Type
Location
Contact
Phone
A Division of Tfoy-CSL Lighting, Inc
RLM_ANGLE_V) 2
14508Nelson Avenue City of Industry CA 91744 Tel 6263364511 Fax 626 330 4266 wwv^TroyRLM com